
Baileys Jump Training Coaches 2018/2019 

 

Date Day Venue and postcode Coach Coach 

25/11/2018 Sunday Bishop Burton HU17 8QG Gary Parsonage Gemma Wood 

01/12/2018 Saturday Wellington RG27 0LJ Justin Clubley Ben Leathers 

08/12/2018 Saturday Hartpury GL19 3BE Fred Hodges Tim Cheffings 

09/12/2018 Sunday Aintree EC L9 5BD Richard Carruthers Dag Albert 

     

06/01/2019 Sunday Berkshire College SL6 6QR Jonathan Chapman Annabel Scrimgeour 

13/01/2019 Sunday Topthorn EC IP14 6BX Sharon Hunt Debbie Edmundson 

19/01/2019 Saturday Solihull RC B93 8QE Sylvia Farmer James McCullough 

20/01/2019 Sunday Richmond EC DL10 7PL Sue Chadwick Tracey Garside 

26/01/2019 Saturday Ian Stark EC  Olivia Wilmot Charlotte Ridley 

09/02/2019 Saturday Wellington RG27 0LJ Sarah Thorne Eloise Mayhead 

17/02/2019 Sunday Hartpury GL19 3BE Jeanette Brakewell David Sheerin 


